Team Name
C. Merrill/R. Merrill
Clarence Merrill
Robert Merrill
Team Totals
B. Wester/P. Taranto
Bob Wester
Pat Taranto
Team Totals
L. Johnson/E. Jensen
Lloyd Johnson
Ed Jensen
Team Totals
B. Gregory/S. Ginwright
Brad Gregory
Shirley Ginwright
Team Totals
B. Wester/A. Fisher
Bob Wester
Art Fisher
Team Totals
M. Meehan/M. Vallely
Mike Meehan
Muffy Vallely
Team Totals
S. Gottlieb/R. Valentine
Steve Gottlieb
Russ Valentine
Team Totals
B. Gregory/B. Brede
Brad Gregory
Bob Brede
Team Totals
B. Brede/A. Jones
Bob Brede
Artie Jones
Team Totals
V. Bruehler/J. Bruehler
Vernie Bruehler
John Bruehler
Team Totals
A. Gottlieb/S. Gottlieb
Amy Gottlieb
Steve Gottlieb
Team Totals

LaughlinBlast - January 2015 - Sunday Division 1

Ave

177
180
357

207
210
417

209
211
420

198
171
369

207
171
378

199
157
356

190
186
376

198
189
387

189
181
370

205
160
365

180
190
370

Game Game Game

-1-

256
245
501

290
288
578

300
300
600

238
256
494

238
300
538

226
178
404

240
206
446

160
277
437

278
198
476

244
264
508

212
210
422

-2-

280
296
576

263
252
515

266
195
461

266
234
500

209
177
386

211
192
403

210
197
407

241
266
507

246
176
422

254
181
435

212
243
455

-3-

278
210
488

211
297
508

247
276
523

255
169
424

256
245
501

300
258
558

300
240
540

232
242
474

236
211
447

200
174
374

182
258
440

Total

814
751
1565

764
837
1601

813
771
1584

759
659
1418

703
722
1425

737
628
1365

750
643
1393

633
785
1418

760
585
1345

698
619
1317

606
711
1317

HDCP Series
Total HDCP
114 928
108 859
222 1787
33 797
27 864
60 1661
27 840
24 795
51 1635
57 816
132 791
189 1607
33 736
132 854
165 1590
54 791
168 796
222 1587
81 831
90 733
171 1564
57 690
81 866
138 1556
81 841
105 690
186 1531
39 737
162 781
201 1518
108 714
81 792
189 1506

HDCP Prize

Total P Amount
1787 1 $260.00
1661 2 $200.00
1635 3 $154.00
1607 4 $116.00
1590 5 $86.00
1587 6 $58.00
1564 7 $48.00
1556 8 $38.00
1531 9
1518 10
1506 11

Prize
Each

$130.00
$130.00

$100.00
$100.00

$77.00
$77.00

$58.00
$58.00

$43.00
$43.00

$29.00
$29.00

$24.00
$24.00

$19.00
$19.00



Team Name
C. Meek/F. Coley
Chuck Meek
Francis Coley
Team Totals
L. Castleberry/N. Hanigan
Lew Castleberry
Norise Hanigan
Team Totals
I. Lamont/L. Fitzgerald
Inez Lamont
Larry Fitzgerald
Team Totals
A. Downes/A. Gottlieb
Art Downes
Amy Gottlieb
Team Totals
L. Johnson/D. Johnson
Lloyd Johnson
Donna Johnson
Team Totals
A. Downes/L. Castleberry
Art Downes
Lew Castleberry
Team Totals
E. Burke/C. Burke
Ed Burke
Carol Burke
Team Totals
J. Wood/J. Wood
Jerry Wood
Judee Wood
Team Totals
R. McNeely/R. McNeely
Roy McNeely
Ruby McNeely
Team Totals
R. Valentine/S. Slezak
Russ Valentine
Steve Slezak
Team Totals
E. Jensen/L. Case
Ed Jensen
Linda Case
Team Totals

LaughlinBlast - January 2015 - Sunday Division 1

Ave

206
178
384

199
154
353

158
196
354

169
180
349

209
138
347

169
199
368

199
175
374

193
159
352

189
165
354

186
162
348

211
171
382

-1-

240
221
461

261
189
450

208
179
387

239
210
449

231
208
439

153
193
346

208
210
418

235
178
413

229
202
431

168
244
412

264
116
380

-2-

245
187
432

246
180
426

179
190
369

163
133
296

287
125
412

226
287
513

250
232
482

192
217
409

198
143
341

185
168
353

261
169
430

Game Game Game

-3-

244
217
461

251
142
393

210
264
474

170
300
470

196
160
356

159
244
403

178
180
358

196
178
374

175
244
419

187
211
398

247
196
443

Total

729
625
1354

758
511
1269

597
633
1230

572
643
1215

714
493
1207

538
724
1262

636
622
1258

623
573
1196

602
589
1191

540
623
1163

772
481
1253

HDCP Series
Total HDCP
36 765
111 736
147 1501
54 812
177 688
231 1500
165 762
63 696
228 1458
135 707
108 751
243 1458
27 741
219 712
246 1453
135 673
54 778
189 1451
54 690
120 742
174 1432
72 695
162 735
234 1430
81 683
147 736
228 1419
90 630
156 779
246 1409
24 796
132 613
156 1409

HDCP
Total
1501

1500

1458

1458

1453

1451

1432

1430

1419

1409

1409

Prize
P Amount
12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

Prize
Each



Team Name
B. Barnett/D. Silva
Bill Barnett
Dennis Silva
Team Totals
J. Ziebarth/S. Slezak
Jim Ziebarth
Steve Slezak
Team Totals
A. Bosze/J. Schmelzer
Alex Bosze
Joe Schmelzer
Team Totals
R. McNeely/R. McNeely
Ruby McNeely
Roy McNeely
Team Totals
L. Fitzgerald/S. Fitzgerald
Larry Fitzgerald
Sandy Fitzgerald
Team Totals
A. Jones/S. Ginwright
Artie Jones
Shirley Ginwright
Team Totals
J. Wood/J. Wood
Judee Wood
Jerry Wood
Team Totals
L. Shubert/J. Elder
Leonard Shubert
Jamico Elder
Team Totals

LaughlinBlast - January 2015 - Sunday Division 1

Ave

181
192
373

196
162
358

208
184
392

165
189
354

196
155
351

181
171
352

159
193
352

190
180
370

Game Game Game

-1-

178
213
391

170
196
366

242
191
433

222
230
452

223
187
410

219
170
389

174
186
360

167
215
382

-2-

218
219
437

187
163
350

179
182
361

177
136
313

157
178
335

163
176
339

194
162
356

179
97
276

-3-

164
198
362

225
209
434

216
216
432

166
182
348

139
208
347

186
165
351

166
178
344

153
192
345

Total

560
630
1190

582
568
1150

637
589
1226

565
548
1113

519
573
1092

568
511
1079

534
526
1060

499
504
1003

30 Teams x 2 x $16.00 = $960.00

HDCP Series
Total HDCP
105 665
75 705
180 1370
63 645
156 724
219 1369
30 667
96 685
126 1352
147 712
81 629
228 1341
63 582
174 747
237 1329
105 673
132 643
237 1316
162 696
72 598
234 1294
81 580
108 612
189 1192

HDCP
Total
1370

1369

1352

1341

1329

1316

1294

1192

Prize Prize

P Amount Each

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

$960.00 $960.00



